2014 St. Patty's 5K

Clarkston,

Washington

03/15/201

10:00 am

Clear,

Directed by: Christine Davidson - Seaport Striders

Sponsored by:
LCSC XC (208)792-2308

Timing by:

Seaport Striders

OVERALL RESULTS

Place No.
Pace

C NAME

City, State

1. 181
2. 209
3. 155
4. 109
5. 185
6. 131
7. 289
8. 16
9. 218
10. 142
11. 273
12. 210
13. 211
14. 207
15. 107
16. 234
17. 270
18. 180
19. 61
20 137
21. 87
22. 62
23. 279
24, 132
25. 124
26 141
27 278
28 14
29 161
30. 151
31. 146
32. 6
33. 104
34. 150
35. 225
36. 1
37. 217
38. 40
39. 202
40 201
41. 133
42. 268
43. 251
44, 163
45. 233
46. 164
47. 173
48 219
49 243
50. 176
51. 178
52. 174

Riley Rex

Ben Bunce

Bob Goodrich
Amber Green

David Smith
Brandon Heitstaeum
Jamal Lghsett
Chris Davidson
Tyson Cranston
Mike Cram
Jeremiah Miller
Ken Bunce

Aaron Bunce
Leslie Miller
Jeremy Eskelon
Shannon Miller
Graham Brittain
Kevin Swearington
Bryan Mullikin
Luke Manley
Courtney Softich
Karen Mullikin
Dean Roy

Shalynne Hetstumen
Leslie Weber
Ryder Cram

Sara Roy

Michelle Clare
Emma Brice

Mason Vantine
Casey Schober
Cameron Brinkman
Natalie Schober
Kari Vantine
Mikki Bruegeman
Chrystal Allen
Michelle Cranston
Megan Jones-Allen
Patrick Donnellon
Lisa Donnellon
Nicole Cleveland-Lyon
Lisa Marshall
Sara Craig

John Vargas

Andy Pottenger
Molly Waters

Jody Richardson
Ashley Dahl

Sarah Holl

Cooper Lemm

Tyson Lemm

Kim Richardson

PULLMAN, WA
CLARKSTON,
MOSCOW, ID
MOSCOW, ID
PULLMAN, WA
LEWISTON,

CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID
PECK, ID
LEWISTON,
CLARKSTON, WA
CLARKSTON,
LEWISTON, ID
PULLMAN, WA
COLTON,
MOSCOW, ID
PULLMAN,
CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID
MOSCOW, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
LEW,
LEWISTON, ID
WA

DECK, ID
LEWISTON,
CLARKSTON, WA
CLARKSTON, WA
CLARKSTON, WA
MOSCOW, ID
PULLMAN, WA
PULLMAN, WA
CLARKSTON, WA
COTTONWOOD, ID
WALLOWA, OR
LEWISTON, 1ID
WALLOWA, OR
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
MOSOCW,
CLARKSTON, WA
OROFINO, ID
LEWISTON,
OROFINO, ID
PRINCETON, D
LEWISTON, ID
OROFINO,
CLARKSTON,
CLARKSTON, WA
PRNCETON,

50 degrees

Ag

25
12
44
28
52
17
31
20
41
33
29
46
10
36
29
32
24
25
52
23
20
45
47
14
33

31
38
26
10
34
41
31
33
37
41
40
15
30
31
29
30
52
64
27
31
55
12
33

39
44
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Time

Chip

17:

19

20
22
22

23

25

25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
: 20
: 21
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:

26
26

27
27
27

28

28

28
28

13

126
19:
20:
122
:29
: 38
23:
23:
126
23:
23:
23:
24:
24
24
25:
25:
25:
:28

42
02

01
19

40
56
56
12
18
35
03
11
16

33
40
52
13
19

29
36
37
37
39
43
43
48
52
56
13

:25
:26
144
28:
28:
122
28:
227
:28
:39
28:
28:
28:
29:

06
17

27

53
56
57
11



53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.

177
175
236
59
35
81
100
267
154
139
129
197
20
184
182
37
66
34

72
80
281
282
277
105
54
208
148
15

256
266
12
158
188
102
33
24
189
97
157
159
242
18
17
29
235
46
48
110
271
55
74
162
31
140
42
156
78
94
92
250
285

Kilee Lemm
Jennifer Lemm
Angela Hall
Maximus McKay
Shelley Hicks
Cassie Schierman
Lauralee Simpson
Troy Cole

Cristi Dunn

Maia Cram

Cami Jenkins
Carnna Harding
Marsha Druffel
Justin Gimlin
Angel Estrada
Eric Isaacson
Frankie Paffile

Kimberly Henderson

Joreen Brinkman
Brandi Polumsky
Rachel Schiell
Kari Wilsey
Janelle Wilsey
Logan Meisner
Kim Matson
Delray Mackey
Chris Bunce
Maddie Knight
Cheryl Culton
Danielle Bishop
Shaona Craner
Ladana Sarbacher
Sarah Cary
Kailin Vanallen
Kara Hastings
Joe Griffin
Kelsey Harden

Tully Fitzmaurice

Kristi Kurle
Amy Whipple
Paula Brown
Kami Brown

Jen Runia

Lois Devereaux
Bruce Devereaux
Jen Goertzen
Brian Moyer
Melissa Kirkland
Ashley Konrad
June Behler
Kris Saldana
Sarah Madarieta
Jordan Purkapile
Trish Gwinn
Rachel Gwinn
Paige Jones
Denise Keeton
Brandon Wang
Amanda Roberts
Norbert Trapp
Jakob Trapp
Bill Chandler
Holly Jasinka

CLARKSTON,
CLARKSTON,
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
MOSCOW, ID

ST JOHN, WA
MOSCOW,
OROFINO, ID
DECK, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
CLARKSTON,
UNIONTOWN, WA
CLARKSTON, WA
PALMER, AK
MOSCOW, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
PULLMAN, WA
LEWISTON, ID
MOSCOW, ID

LEW,
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
CLARKSTON,
LEWISTON, ID
BUCKLEY, WA
MOSCOW, ID
MOSCOW, ID
LEWISTON, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID
POWEROY, WA
PRINCETON, ID
MOSCOW, ID
MOSCOW, ID
PULLMAN, WA
PULLMAN, WA
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
OROFINO, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
CLARKSTON, WA
JOSEPH, OR
MOSCOW, ID
KENDRICK, ID
LEWISTON, ID
COTTONWOOD, ID
JULIAETTA, ID
MOSCOW, ID
MOSCOW, ID
MOSES LAKE, WA
POMEROY, WA
DECK, ID
PULLMAN, WA
MILL CREEK, WA
MOSCOW, ID
DAYTON, WA
DAYTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID
MOSCOW,

10
38
37

45
29
55
24
42
12
29
45
52
33
31
45
50
50
37
33
22
12
40

47
57
49
11
47
34
23
38
24
24
27
71
22
24
51
28
46
22
37
60
68
40
37
37
25
51
47
35
31
39
37
13
41
23
29
40

56
31
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29:
29:
29:
: 20
:29
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
124
227
127
:28
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
:59
36:
36:
36:
36:

29
29

33
33
33
33

35

12
13
17

50
54
06
06
07
08
09
13
17
19
38
49
49
02
14
16
18
24
32
34
46
55
05
10
13
54
57
06
06
07
07
08
08
13
13
16
17

39
48
55
56
18
12
12
16
16
17
37
48

01
01
35
41



116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.

291
93
144
145
253
241
232
99
83
53
247
248

192
191

43
200
114
221
257
153
198

95

13
147
149
196
239
272
254
216
166

58
108

21

98
179
167
269
172

39
264
215

84
204
203
214
130
128
284
183
283
280
126

69
199
288
286
287
222
229
227

Lisa Walker
Jennifer Trapp
Kerry Hamilton
Larry Haws

Jerry Francisco
Maddie Stapleton
Cathy Witter
Chris Zwerneman
Becky Schuermeyer
Sara Lewis
Janice Lange
Gary Lange

Leann Bovey
Murray Broemeling
Karma Broemeling
Laurie Kinzer
Lorie Freitas
Roberta Bugbee
Charlie Bursell
Hal Joesph

Amber Wiese
Cedric Harding
Vonda Trapp
Denise Chaffins
Leo Knight

Erick Knight
Jeri Hansen
Hannah Stapleton
Kayla Miller
Roxanne Feuchy
Cindy Francisco
Dayna Maetche
Carrie McKay
Helen Holmes
Theresa Du Chemin
Michelle Worden
Chelsey Meyer
Lexi Maetche
Lisa Tyell

Laura Brown
Brian Brown
Emily Johns

Cari Dilling
Laurie Brown
Julie Semler

Sue Wesner

Steve Wesner
Mick McLaughlin
Liz Davenport
Maryssa Spencer
Ada Saudgeroton
Jody Gimlin
Jason Soudperote
Suyette Tachell
Kynn Smith

Erin Patterson-Semler

Ladawn Baker
Carolyn Shoemaker
Morgan Sams

Brook Lunders
Jody Johnston
Christn Severance
Gayle Kadrmas

DAYTON, WA
ASOTIN, WA
ASOTIN, WA
OROFINO, ID
NEZPERCE, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID
PULLMAN, WA
ALBION, WA
MOSCOW, ID
MOSCOW, ID
CRAIGMONT, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
CLARKSTON, WA
PULLMAN, WA
LEWISTON,
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEVONE, ID
OROFINO, ID
CLARKSTON,
MOSCOW, ID
MOSCOW, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
ALBION, WA
NEZ PERCE, ID
LEWISTON,
LEWISTON, ID
HEYBURN, ID
OROFINO, ID
LEWISTON, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID
POTLATCH, ID
PRINCETON, ID
OROFINO, ID
LEWISTON,
CLARKSTON, WA
CLARKSTON, WA
MOSCOW, ID
LEWISTON,
OAKESDALE, WA
COLTON, WA
MOSCOW,
MOSCOW, ID
OROFINO, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID

CLARKSTON,

KOOSKIA, ID

COLTON, WA
PULLMAN, WA
MOSCOW,

LEWISTON, ID

LEWISTON, ID
SEATTLE,
LEWISTON, ID

59
42
63
68
59
14
29
50
23
38
54
56
59

40
55
43
38
27
62
27
13
48
48

43
51
13
27
51
56

52
71
53
28
23
33
46
24
55
24
42
58
52
51
51
62
37
31

33
41
66
57
36
42
30
10
36
56
37
63
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36:
37:
37:
37:
122
37:
:55
37:
:29
:30
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
227
:28
39:
40:
41:
: 28
:28
41:
41:
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
43:
: 38
43:
43:
: 33
44 .
44
44
45:
124
46:
47 :
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
:29
:29
:29
49:
50:
50:
:57

37

37

38
38

39
39

41
41

43

44

46

48
48
48

50

51:
124
:25
51:
51:
51:

51
51

51
12
13
18

47

56

33
34
56
58
59
05
10

48
47
06

45
45
00
00
02
09
10
15
34
34

46
50

51
55
55
38

40
57
02
04
09
12
14

15
34
57

03

43

55
55



179. 274 Sara Egbert ASOTIN,
180. 275 Connie Lorene LEWISTON, D
181. 265 Anna Bosshardt
182. 64 Katherine O'Rourke PULLMAN, WA
183. 168 Andrea Fuller CLARKSTON, WA
184. 50 Hailey Kraack-Cress LEWISTON, ID
185. 49 Tami Kraack MEDIMONT, 1ID
186. 169 Dusty Beidman LEWISTON, ID
OVERALL FEMALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3
Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 109 Amber Green MOSCOW, 1ID
2. 207 Leslie Miller LEWISTON, ID
3. 234 Shannon Miller COLTON,
MASTERS FEMALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3
Place ©No. C NAME City, State
1. 62 Karen Mullikin CLARKSTON, WA
2. 1 Chrystal Allen WALLOWA, OR
3. 217 Michelle Cranston LEWISTON, ID
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under
Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 132 Shalynne Hetstumen LEWISTON, ID
2. 219 Ashley Dahl LEWISTON, ID
3. 177 Kilee Lemm CLARKSTON,
4. 139 Maia Cram DECK, 1ID
5. 281 Kari Wilsey
6. 148 Maddie Knight LEWISTON, ID
7. 140 Paige Jones DECK, 1ID
8. 241 Maddie Stapleton NEZPERCE, ID
9. 192 Murray Broemeling CLARKSTON, WA
10. 239 Hannah Stapleton NEZ PERCE, ID
11. 166 Dayna Maetche OROFINO, ID
12. 284 Ada Saudgeroton
13. 286 Morgan Sams LEWISTON, ID
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19
Place ©No. C NAME City, State
1. 40 Megan Jones-Allen WALLOWA, OR
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 87 Courtney Softich MOSCOW, 1ID
2. 1lel Emma Brice CLARKSTON, WA
3. 133 Nicole Cleveland-Lyon LEWISTON, 1ID
4. 81 Cassie Schierman MOSCOW, 1ID
5. 129 Cami Jenkins CLARKSTON, WA
6. 80 Rachel Schiell MOSCOW, 1ID
7. 256 Shaona Craner MOSCOW, ID
8. 12 Sarah Cary CLARKSTON, WA
9. 158 Kailin Vanallen LEWISTON, 1ID
10. 188 Kara Hastings POWEROQY, WA
11. 33 Kelsey Harden MOSCOW, 1ID

32
58
46
66
26
21
48
33

Ag

28
36
32

Ag

45
41
40

Ag

15
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53:05
53:05
54:53
56:46
57:48
59:39
59:40
:01:00
Time Pace
20:02 06:27
24:12 7:48
24:35 7:55
Time Pace
25:40 8:16
26:52 8:39
26:56 8:41
Time Pace
26:13 8:27
28:39 9:14
29:12 9:24
30:07 9:42
31:18 10:05
32:05 10:20
35:17 11:22
37:47 12:10
38:58 12:33
42:00 13:32
42:15 13:36
48:29 15:37
51:24 16:33
Time Pace
27:13 8:46
Time Pace
25:33 8:14
26:36 8:34
27:44 8:56
29:50 9:36
30:08 9:42
31:16 10:04
32:54 10:36
33:06 10:39
33:06 10:40
33:07 10:40
33:08 10:40



12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

97
159
48
78
232
83
153
272
98
179
172
39
168
50

Amy Whipple
Kami Brown
Ashley Konrad
Amanda Roberts
Cathy Witter

Becky Schuermeyer

Amber Wiese
Kayla Miller
Michelle Worden
Chelsey Meyer
Laura Brown
Emily Johns
Andrea Fuller

Hailey Kraack-Cress

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

PULLMAN, WA
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
MOSCOW, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
PULLMAN, WA
OROFINO, ID
LEWISTON,
POTLATCH, ID
PRINCETON, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
MOSCOW, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 124 Leslie Weber WA
2. 278 Sara Roy LEWISTON,
3. 14 Michelle Clare CLARKSTON, WA
4. 104 Natalie Schober PULLMAN, WA
5. 150 Kari Vantine CLARKSTON, WA
6. 225 Mikki Bruegeman COTTONWOOD, 1ID
7. 201 Lisa Donnellon LEWISTON, ID
8. 268 Lisa Marshall MOSOCW,
9. 1lo4 Molly Waters OROFINO, ID
10. 243 Sarah Holl OROFINO,
11. 175 Jennifer Lemm CLARKSTON,
12. 236 Angela Hall LEWISTON, ID
13. 182 Angel Estrada PALMER, AK
14. 7 Joreen Brinkman PULLMAN, WA
15. 72 Brandi Polumsky LEWISTON, ID
16. 3 Danielle Bishop MOSCOW, ID
17. 266 Ladana Sarbacher LEWISTON, ID
18. 242 Jen Runia OROFINO, 1ID
19. 46 Melissa Kirkland KENDRICK, ID
20. 55 Sarah Madarieta MOSCOW, 1ID
21. 162 Trish Gwinn MOSES LAKE, WA
22. 31 Rachel Gwinn POMEROY, WA
23. 53 Sara Lewis ALBION, WA
24, 114 Roberta Bugbee LEWISTON, ID
25. 167 Lexi Maetche OROFINO, ID
26. 130 Liz Davenport LEWISTON, 1ID
27. 128 Maryssa Spencer LEWISTON, ID
28. 183 Jody Gimlin CLARKSTON,
29. 69 Erin Patterson-Semler COLTON, WA
30. 288 Carolyn Shoemaker MOSCOW,
31. 287 Brook Lunders
32. 229 Christn Severance SEATTLE,
33. 274 Sara Egbert ASOTIN,
34. 169 Dusty Beidman LEWISTON, ID

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

Place No. C NAME City, State

1. 62 Karen Mullikin CLARKSTON, WA
2. 1 Chrystal Allen WALLOWA, OR
3. 217 Michelle Cranston LEWISTON, ID
4. 174 Kim Richardson PRNCETON,

5. 35 Shelley Hicks LEWISTON, ID
6. 154 Cristi Dunn OROFINO, 1ID
7. 197 Carnna Harding CLARKSTON,

28
22
25
29
29
23
27
27
28
23
24
24
26
21
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33:
33:
33:
35:
37:
:29
40:
:02
43:
43:
:55

38

42

44

45:
57:
:39

59

13
17
55
59
55

47

46
50

38
48

Time

10:
10:
10:
:35
12:
: 24

11

12

13:
13:
14:
14:
128
14:
18:
19:

14

42
43
55

13

08
32
06
07

41
36
12

Pace

26:
: 21
26:
26:
26:
26:
126
28:
127
28:
29:
29:
30:
31:
31:
32:
32:
33:
33:
35:
35:
35:
38:
39:
44 .
48:
48:
:29
50:
51:
:25
51:
53:
:01:

26

27

28

48

51

19

29
43
43
48

06

53
13
17
19
02
14
13
57
24
48
12
16
16
30
27
33
12
14

57
03

55
05
00

Time
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:28
:29
:32
:36
:36
: 38
:50
:03
:10
:18
124
126
:46
:00
:04
122
: 37
:46
:53
: 20
: 21
122
124
242
: 21
: 31
:32
: 37
124
126
: 33
:43
:05
19:

38

25:
26:
26:
29:
:29
30:
30:

29

40
52
56
11

06
09

O O O O O 0

:16
:39
41
124
:30
142
:43



8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

282
105
208
15
157
29
271
42
93
191
200
95
13
269
264
199
265
49

Janelle Wilsey
Kim Matson
Chris Bunce
Cheryl Culton
Paula Brown

Jen Goertzen
Kris Saldana
Denise Keeton
Jennifer Trapp
Karma Broemeling
Lorie Freitas
Vonda Trapp
Denise Chaffins
Lisa Tyell

Cari Dilling
Ladawn Baker
Anna Bosshardt
Tami Kraack

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

LEW,
LEWISTON, ID
CLARKSTON,
BUCKLEY, WA
LEWISTON, ID
JOSEPH, OR
JULIAETTA, ID
PULLMAN, WA
DAYTON, WA
CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON,
MOSCOW, ID
MOSCOW, ID
LEWISTON,
LEWISTON,
PULLMAN, WA

MEDIMONT, ID

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 251 Sara Craig CLARKSTON, WA
2. 100 Lauralee Simpson ST JOHN, WA
3. 20 Marsha Druffel UNIONTOWN, WA
4. 66 Frankie Paffile LEWISTON, ID
5. 34 Kimberly Henderson LEWISTON, 1ID
6. 54 Delray Mackey LEWISTON, 1ID
7. 189 Kristi Kurle PULLMAN, WA
8. 110 June Behler COTTONWOOD, 1ID
9. 291 Lisa Walker

10. 99 Chris Zwerneman LEWISTON, ID
11. 247 Janice Lange MOSCOW, ID
12. 4 Leann Bovey CRAIGMONT, ID
13. 43 Laurie Kinzer PULLMAN, WA
14. 196 Jeri Hansen ALBION, WA
15. 254 Roxanne Feuchy LEWISTON, ID
l16. 216 Cindy Francisco HEYBURN, ID
17. 58 Carrie McKay LEWISTON, 1ID
18. 21 Theresa Du Chemin LEWISTON, ID
19. 215 Laurie Brown OAKESDALE, WA
20. 84 Julie Semler COLTON, WA
21. 204 Sue Wesner MOSCOW,

22. 126 Kynn Smith KOOSKIA, ID
23. 222 Jody Johnston LEWISTON, ID
24. 275 Connie Lorene LEWISTON, D

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 18 Lois Devereaux CLARKSTON, WA
2. 144 Kerry Hamilton ASOTIN, WA
3. 280 Suyette Tachell
4. 227 Gayle Kadrmas LEWISTON, ID
5. 64 Katherine O'Rourke PULLMAN, WA

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 - 79

Place

No.

C

NAME

City, State

108

Helen Holmes

CLARKSTON, WA

40
47
49
47
46
40
47
41
42
40
43
48
48
46
42
42
46
48

Ag

60
63
66
63
66
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31:
31:
31:
32:
33:
128
34:
35:
37:
:59
39:
128
:28
44 .

33

38

41
41

46

24
34
55
10
16

18
37
12

10

51

: 24
50:
54:
59:

57
53
40

Time

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
:28
11:
:33
12:
: 21
: 21
227
14:
: 24
17:
19:

11
12
13
13
14

16

07
10
17
21
43
47
03

59

37

57

40
13

Pace

28:
29:
30:
30:
30:
31:
33:
33:
36:
37:
38:
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OVERALL MALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3

Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace
1. 181 Riley Rex PULLMAN, WA 25 M 17:13 5:33
2. 209 Ben Bunce CLARKSTON, 12 M 19:26 6:16
3. 155 Bob Goodrich MOSCOW, 1ID 44 M 19:42 6:21

MASTERS MALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3

Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace
1. 185 David Smith PULLMAN, WA 52 M 20:22 6:34
2. 218 Tyson Cranston LEWISTON, ID 41 M 23:19 7:31
3. 210 Ken Bunce CLARKSTON, WA 46 M 23:56 7:42

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under

Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace
1. 211 Aaron Bunce CLARKSTON, 10 M 23:56 7:43
2. 141 Ryder Cram DECK, 1ID 9 M 26:20 8:29
3. 151 Mason Vantine CLARKSTON, WA 10 M 26:37 8:34
4. 176 Cooper Lemm CLARKSTON, 7 M 28:56 9:19
5. 59 Maximus McKay LEWISTON, ID 9 M 29:20 9:27
6. 277 Logan Meisner LEWISTON, ID 9 M 31:32 10:09
7. 92 Jakob Trapp DAYTON, WA 5 M 36:01 11:36
8. 198 Cedric Harding CLARKSTON, 13 M 41:06 13:14
9. 147 Leo Knight LEWISTON, ID 7 M 41:45 13:27

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace
1. 131 Brandon Heitstaeum LEWISTON, 17 M 22:29 7:15
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace
1. 16 Chris Davidson CLARKSTON, WA 20 M 23:01 7:25
2. 273 Jeremiah Miller LEWISTON, 29 M 23:40 7:37
3. 107 Jeremy Eskelon PULLMAN, WA 29 M 24:18 7:50
4. 270 Graham Brittain MOSCOW, 1ID 24 M 25:03 8:04
5. 180 Kevin Swearington PULLMAN, 25 M 25:11 8:07
6. 137 Luke Manley LEWISTON, ID 23 M 25:28 8:12
7. 233 Andy Pottenger LEWISTON, 27 M 28:27 9:10
8. 267 Troy Cole MOSCOW, 24 M 30:06 9:41
9. 24 Tully Fitzmaurice MOSCOwW, ID 24 M 33:08 10:40
10. 156 Brandon Wang MILL CREEK, WA 23 M 35:48 11:32
11. 221 Charlie Bursell LEWISTON, ID 27 M 39:28 12:43
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
No. NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace
1. 289 Jamal Lghsett 31 M 22:38 7:18
2. 142 Mike Cram PECK, 1ID 33 M 23:26  7:33
3. 146 Casey Schober MOSCOW, 1ID 34 M 26:37 8:34
4. 202 Patrick Donnellon LEWISTON, 1ID 30 M 27:25 8:50
5. 178 Tyson Lemm CLARKSTON, WA 39 M 28:57 9:19
6. 184 Justin Gimlin CLARKSTON, WA 33 M 30:17 9:45
7. 235 Brian Moyer MOSCOW, 1ID 37 M 33:39 10:50
8. 74 Jordan Purkapile MOSCOW, 1ID 31 M 35:12 11:20
9. 285 Holly Jasinka MOSCOW, 31 M 36:41 11:49



No. C NAME

City, State

O Jo Ul WD

218
210
279
6
37
94
149
283

MALE 5K AGE

Tyson Cranston
Ken Bunce

Dean Roy

Cameron Brinkman
Eric Isaacson
Norbert Trapp
Erick Knight
Jason Soudperote

GROUP: 50 - 59

LEWISTON, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
LEW,

PULLMAN, WA
MOSCOW, ID
DAYTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID

No. NAME City, State
1. 185 David Smith PULLMAN, WA
2. 61 Bryan Mullikin CLARKSTON, WA
3. 173 Jody Richardson PRINCETON, D
4. 250 Bill Chandler LEWISTON, ID
5. 253 Jerry Francisco OROFINO, ID
6. 248 Gary Lange MOSCOW, 1ID
7. 8 Brian Brown CLARKSTON, WA
8. 203 Steve Wesner MOSCOW, 1ID

5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

No. NAME City, State
1. 163 John Vargas OROFINO, ID
2. 17 Bruce Devereaux CLARKSTON, WA
3. 145 Larry Haws ASOTIN, WA
4. 257 Hal Joesph LEVONE, ID
5. 214 Mick McLaughlin OROFINO, ID

5K AGE GROUP: 70 - 79

No. NAME City, State

102 Joe Griffin PRINCETON, 1ID
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2014 St. Patty's 10K

Clarkston, Washington 03/15/201 10:00 am Clear, 50 degrees
Directed by: Christine Davidson - Seaport Striders

Sponsored by: Seaport Striders

Timing by: LCSC XC (208)792-2308

OVERALL
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Chip Pace

1. 60 Pete Meighan PULLMAN, WA 40 M 38:12
2. 180 Cecil Williams PULLMAN, WA 58 M 39:37
3. 249 Patrick Schwizer PULLMAN, WA 26 M 40:04
4. 106 Ashlee Eskelon PULLMAN, WA 25 F 42:24
5. 118 David Biery LEWISTON, ID 38 M 43:02
6. 77 Brian Ringle LEWISTON, ID 52 M 43:38
7. 134 Randy Cavanaugh LEWISTON, ID 53 M 44:44
8. 201 Matt Johnson DUPONT, WA 39 M 45:25
9. 103 Danielle Hutchins CLARKSTON, WA 24 F 45:39
10. 127 Lance Abernathy CLARKSTON, WA 62 M 46:04
11. 170 Josh Stuart PECK, 1ID 24 M 46:05
12. 165 Jake Maetche OROFINO, 1ID 35 M 47:40
13. 136 Hannah Rigney KENDRICK, ID 17 F 47:43
14. 56 Vanessa Matossian MOSCOW, 1ID 38 F 48:03
15. 260 Kellen Probert LEWISTON, 32 M 48:10
16. 220 Mike Olin PULLMAN, WA 55 M 48:45
17. 205 Mariah Childs PULLMAN, 27 F 50:31
18. 111 Shirley Cornelius COLFAX, WA 53 F 50:33
19. 259 Becky Parrita LEWISTON, ID 31 F 50:39
20 263 Stephen Cawdrey ASOTIN, WA 50 M 50:52
21. 255 Max Wood MOSCOW, 34 M 51:05
22. 101 Bob Simpson ST JOHN, WA 61 M 51:19
23. 38 David Jansen PULLMAN, WA 35 M 51:33
24. 240 Marci Stapleton NEZPERCE, ID 51 F 51:47
25. 226 Pat Severance LEWISTON, ID 34 M 52:12
26 262 Suzy Cowdrey ASOTIN, 51 F 52:23
27 119 Tami Biery LEWISTON, ID 37 F 52:52
28 212 Shelly Lynn MOSCOW, 1ID 31 F 54:24
29 44 Richard Kirk SPOKANE, WA 57 M 55:06
30. 82 Annette Schraufnagel LEWISTON, ID 39 F 55:07
31. 47 Steve Kirkland KENDRICK, ID 36 M 55:20
32. 258 Lorelei Menamee CLARKSTON, WA 49 F 55:23
33. 171 Lee Bauer COLTON, WA 52 M 56:24
34. 27 Cheryl Gerhart OROFINO, 1ID 44 F 56:32
35. 23 Chris Eichorst SPOKANE, WA 47 M 57:00
36. 90 John Stroupe LEWISTON, ID 52 M 57:17
37. 2 John Anderson PULLMAN, WA 67 M 57:27
38. 213 Christopher Stomp OROFINO, ID 42 M 59:54
39. 120 Kymberlee Smith KOOSKIA, 1ID 25 F 1:00:18
40. 138 Mercia Anderson TROY, 1ID 47 F 1:00:27
41. 121 Levi Kilian LEWISTON, ID 22 M 1:00:28
42. 122 Kyndra Kilian LEWISTON, ID 20 F 1:01:10
43. 123 Krystal Werre LEWISTON, ID 27 F 1:01:11
44, 115 Jeff Bugbee LEWISTON, 1ID 42 M 1:01:13
45, 65 Laetisha O'Rourke PULLMAN, WA 31 F 1:01:31
46. 89 Babrara Steele LIBERTY LAKE, WA 29 F 1:02:14
47. 41 Debra Joseph LENORE, ID 58 F 1:02:22
48. 88 Sara Spangler PULLMAN, WA 25 F 1:02:56
49. 187 Lisa Hasselstrom WINCHESTER, ID 43 F 1:03:00
50. 160 Anna Sims PULLMAN, WA 24 F 1:03:16
51. 143 Tabitha King LEWISTON, ID 25 F 1:03:55
52. 152 Tiffiany Conaro PRINCETON, ID 29 F 1:04:08
53. 230 Loretta Tate LEWISTON, ID 50 F 1:05:31
54. 22 Adma Eichorst SPOKANE, WA 42 F 1:05:40



55. 231 Steve Tate LEWISTON, ID
56. 228 Marilyn Curtis LEWISTON, ID
57. 11 Cheri Carter AHSAHKA, 1D
58. 32 Krista Hain OROFINO, ID
59. 194 George Topping LEWISTON, ID
60. 223 Victoria Sheets COLTON, WA
6l. 57 Kally McFee LEWISTON, ID
62. 75 Katy Quinn LEWISTON, ID
63. 193 Tom Soldon
4. 224 Stefanie Clark COLTON, WA
65. 125 April Smith KOOSKIA, ID
66. 135 Jane Updegrove RIGGINS, ID
67. 91 Erin Tippets LEWISTON, ID
68. 244 Dauisa Johnson LEWISTON, 1ID
69. 245 Allison Wiegley MOSCOW,
70. 76 Andrea Radebaugh CRAIGMONT, 1ID
71. 25 Dina Frei FERDINAND, ID
72. 28 Twila Glockner LEWISTON, ID
73. 96 Tina Warren POMEROQY, WA
74. 190 Heather Hundrup CLARKSTON, WA
75. 290 Dan Johnson
76. 246 Alex Palmer SPOKANE, WA
77. 67 Brian Palmer PECK, 1ID
78. 26 Sue Gardner OROFINO, 1ID
79. 36 Shannon Hill NEZ PERCE, ID
80. 5 Jan Brannan CRAIGMONT, 1ID
81. 85 Tami Shope OROFINO, ID
82. 68 Mary Palmer PECK, ID
OVERALL FEMALE 10K RESULTS - TOP 3
Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 106 Ashlee Eskelon PULLMAN, WA
2. 103 Danielle Hutchins CLARKSTON, WA
3. 136 Hannah Rigney KENDRICK, ID
MASTERS FEMALE 10K RESULTS - TOP 3
Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 111 Shirley Cornelius COLFAX, WA
2. 240 Marci Stapleton NEZPERCE, ID
3. 262 Suzy Cowdrey ASOTIN,
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS
FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under
Place ©No. C NAME City, State
1. 223 Victoria Sheets COLTON, WA

FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 205 Mariah Childs PULLMAN,
2. 120 Kymberlee Smith KOOSKIA, ID
3. 122 Kyndra Kilian LEWISTON, ID
4. 123 Krystal Werre LEWISTON, ID
5. 89 Babrara Steele LIBERTY LAKE, WA
6. 88 Sara Spangler PULLMAN, WA
7. 160 Anna Sims PULLMAN, WA
8. 143 Tabitha King LEWISTON, ID
9. 152 Tiffiany Conaro PRINCETON, 1ID
10. 246 Alex Palmer SPOKANE, WA
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FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 56 Vanessa Matossian MOSCOW, 1ID
2. 259 Becky Parrita LEWISTON, ID
3. 119 Tami Biery LEWISTON, ID
4. 212 Shelly Lynn MOSCOW, 1ID
5. 82 Annette Schraufnagel LEWISTON, ID
6. 65 Laetisha O'Rourke PULLMAN, WA
7. 57 Kally McFee LEWISTON, ID
8. 75 Katy Quinn LEWISTON, ID
9. 224 Stefanie Clark COLTON, WA
10. 125 April Smith KOOSKIA, ID
11. 91 Erin Tippets LEWISTON, ID
12. 244 Dauisa Johnson LEWISTON, ID
13. 245 Allison Wiegley MOSCOW,
14. 76 Andrea Radebaugh CRAIGMONT, 1ID
15. 28 Twila Glockner LEWISTON, 1ID
16. 96 Tina Warren POMEROQY, WA
17. 190 Heather Hundrup CLARKSTON, WA

FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 258 Lorelei Menamee CLARKSTON, WA
2. 27 Cheryl Gerhart OROFINO, ID
3. 138 Mercia Anderson TROY, 1ID
4. 187 Lisa Hasselstrom WINCHESTER, ID
5. 22 Adma Eichorst SPOKANE, WA
6. 11 Cheri Carter AHSAHKA, 1ID
7. 25 Dina Frei FERDINAND, ID
8. 26 Sue Gardner OROFINO, 1ID
9. 85 Tami Shope OROFINO, ID

FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

Place ©No. C NAME City, State
1. 111 Shirley Cornelius COLFAX, WA
2. 240 Marci Stapleton NEZPERCE, ID
3. 262 Suzy Cowdrey ASOTIN,
4. 41 Debra Joseph LENORE, 1ID
5. 230 Loretta Tate LEWISTON, ID
6. 32 Krista Hain OROFINO, 1ID
7. 36 Shannon Hill NEZ PERCE, ID
8. 5 Jan Brannan CRAIGMONT, 1ID
9. 68 Mary Palmer PECK, ID

FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

Place ©No. C NAME City, State
1. 228 Marilyn Curtis LEWISTON, ID
2. 135 Jane Updegrove RIGGINS, ID

OVERALL MALE 10K RESULTS - TOP 3

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 60 Pete Meighan PULLMAN, WA
2. 186 Cecil Williams PULLMAN, WA
3. 249 Patrick Schwizer PULLMAN, WA

MASTERS MALE 10K RESULTS - TOP 3
Place ©No. C NAME City, State
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77 Brian Ringle

LEWISTON, ID

2. 134 Randy Cavanaugh LEWISTON, 1ID
3. 127 Lance Abernathy CLARKSTON, WA
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS
MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
Place ©No. C NAME City, State
1. 170 Josh Stuart PECK, 1ID
2 121 Levi Kilian LEWISTON, ID
MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 118 David Biery LEWISTON, ID
2. 261 Matt Johnson DUPONT, WA
3. 165 Jake Maetche OROFINO, 1ID
4. 260 Kellen Probert LEWISTON,
5. 255 Max Wood MOSCOW,
6. 38 David Jansen PULLMAN, WA
7. 226 Pat Severance LEWISTON, ID
8. 47 Steve Kirkland KENDRICK, ID
MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49
Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 23 Chris Eichorst SPOKANE, WA
2. 213 Christopher Stomp OROFINO, ID
3. 115 Jeff Bugbee LEWISTON, ID
MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59
Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 77 Brian Ringle LEWISTON, ID
2. 134 Randy Cavanaugh LEWISTON, ID
3. 220 Mike Olin PULLMAN, WA
4. 263 Stephen Cawdrey ASOTIN, WA
5. 44 Richard Kirk SPOKANE, WA
6. 171 Lee Bauer COLTON, WA
7. 90 John Stroupe LEWISTON, 1ID
8. 231 Steve Tate LEWISTON, ID
9. 193 Tom Soldon
10. 290 Dan Johnson
11. 67 Brian Palmer PECK, ID
MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69
Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 127 Lance Abernathy CLARKSTON, WA
2. 101 Bob Simpson ST JOHN, WA
3. 2 John Anderson PULLMAN, WA
MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 70 - 79
Place No. C NAME City, State

194 George Topping

LEWISTON, ID

Ag
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35
34
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Ag
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42
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62
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Ag
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43:38 7:02
44:44 77:12
46:04 7:25
Time Pace
46:05 7:25
1:00:28 9:44
Time Pace
43:02 6:56
45:25 7:19
47:40 7:41
48:10 7:46
51:05 8:14
51:33 8:18
52:12 8:24
55:20 8:55
Time Pace
57:00 9:11
59:54 9:39
1:01:13 9:52
Time Pace
43:38 7:02
44:44 7:12
48:45 7:51
50:52 8:12
55:06 8:53
56:24 9:05
57:17 9:13
1:06:26 10:42
1:08:22 11:01
1:26:50 13:59
1:32:42 14:506
Time Pace
46:04 7:25
51:19 8:16
57:27 9:15
Time Pace

1:07:50 10:55



